|--|

PROJECT: Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements at Various Location Kaumualii Highway and Kuamoo Road																		
FED-AID P	FED-AID PROJ. NO.: STP-0700(063) Net Length of Project: 0.12			GOODFELLOW BROS., INC		CUSHNIE CONSTRUCTION		GLOBAL	SPECIALTY	GP ROADWAY		KA'IWA		EARTHWORKS		STATE OF HAWAII		
ISLAND:	Kauai DISTRICT: KAWAIHAU, KOLOA & WAIMEA					COMPA	ANY, INC.	CONTRA	CTORS, INC.	SOLUTIO	ONS, INC.	CONSTRI	UCTION, INC.	PACIFIC, INC.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
DATE AD\	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 3, 2013	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this														TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BIDS OPE	NED: January 31, 2013	column are for in-house																
COMPLET	ION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days	use only.								:								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
201.1000	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$60,249.00	LS	\$21,000.00	LS	\$16,230.00	LS	\$3,475.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	
203.1000	Roadway Excavation	150	Cu. Yd.	\$400.00	\$60,000.00	\$52.00	\$7,800.00	\$330.00	* \$33,000.00	\$63.00	\$9,450.00	\$155.50	\$23,325.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	
203.2000	Borrow Excavated Material	200	Cu. Yd.	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$42.00	\$8,400.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$116.00	\$23,200.00	\$92.50	\$18,500.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$250.00	\$50,000.00	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$11,000.00	LS	\$17,429.00	LS	\$32,600.00	LS	\$24,565.00	LS	\$9,590.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	70	Ton	\$400.00	\$28,000.00	\$782.00	\$54,740.00	\$1,400.00	\$98,000.00	\$995.00	\$69,650.00	Ton	\$59,500.00	Ton	\$63,000.00	\$400.00	\$28,000.00	
606.0110	Guardrail, Strong Post W-Beam with 6-Ft. Posts	237.50	LS	LS	\$18,000.00	LS	\$19,742.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$12,600.00	LS	\$23,736.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$23,750.00	
606.0130	Guardrail, Strong Post W-Beam with Rubrail	74.50	LS	LS	\$12,500.00	LS	\$3,939.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$2,900.00	LS	\$4,988.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$11,325.00	
606.0700	Terminal Section, Modified Type "G" with Rounded End	1	LS	LS	\$3,500.00	LS	\$10,459.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$7,700.00	LS	\$13,245.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	
606.0800	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT-350	1	LS	LS	\$7,950.00	LS	\$9,237.00	LS	\$4,500.00	LS	\$6,800.00	LS	\$11,700.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	
612.0100	Grouted Rubble Paving	200	Cu. Yd.	\$400.00	\$80,000.00	\$460.00	\$92,000.00	\$550.00	\$110,000.00	\$515.00	\$103,000.00	\$692.00	\$138,400.00	\$750.00	\$150,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$300,000.00	
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	200	Sq. Yd.	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$35.00	* \$1,750.00	Sq. Yd.	\$8,200.00	\$66.30	\$13,260.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	
643.0110	Maintenance of Existing Landscape	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$77,151.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$57,200.00	LS	\$56,040.00	LS	\$70,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$817.00	LS	\$3,200.00	LS	\$100.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$5,000.00	
663.0100	Erosion Control Matting	75	Sq. Yd.	\$12.00	\$900.00	\$16.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00	\$72.86	\$5,464.50	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	
694.0100	Contractor-Furnished Portable Concrete Barrier	LS	LS	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$0.00	LS	\$10,800.00	LS	\$58,700.00	LS	\$64,440.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	
694.0200	Inertial Barrier Module	LS	LS	LS	\$5,380.00	LS	\$0.00	LS	\$6,750.00	LS	\$26,000.00	LS	\$10,370.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	
L			لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	L	L			L				L			L.	Choot	No. 1 of 2 Sheets	

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements at Various Location Kaumualii Highway and Kuamoo Road																		
FED-AID PROJ. NO.: STP-0700(063) Net Length of Project: 0.12																		
ISLAND:	ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: KAWAIHAU, KOLOA AND WAIMEA				DW BROS., INC	CUSHNIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.			GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		KA'IWA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
** NOTE DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 3, 2013 Quantities															TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
BIDS OPENED: January 31, 2013 shown in this column are																		
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days for in-house use only.																		
		**APPROX.				-								I				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$23,000.00	LS	\$21,880.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$27,422.01	LS	\$28,000.00	LS	\$39,732.00	
	A. SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$486,230.00		\$496,043.00		\$546,350.00		\$554,670.00		\$584,455.51		\$595,500.00		\$721,932.00	
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minima Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount		\$0.00	-	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	-	\$0.00		\$0.00			
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)				\$486,230.00		\$496,043.00		\$546,350.00		\$554,670.00		\$584,455.51		\$595,500.00		\$721,932.00	

^{*} Bidder used the incorrect Proposal Schedule (Proposal Schedule was revised in Addendum No. 1)

I certify that this is a true and corrrect tabulation of bids of this project

Project Manager: Date: Stanford Iwamoto January 31, 2013

Sheet No. 2 of 2 Sheets